
WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

REVISED

Dec is ion No: 76807
Effective: October 1, 2018

Utility: Gonzalez Utility Services
(Carter Wlater Companyl
D O C K E T NO: W-20940A-18-0031

Emergency Repair and Replacement Fund Surcharge:
(18 Months effective Date October 1, 2018)

SURCHARGE $42.72

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE:

5/8" X 3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter
1" Meter
1 Vz" Meter
2" Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter
6" Meter
8" Meter
10" Meter

8823.80

35.70
59.50

119.00
190.00
380.80
595.00

1,190.00
1,904.00
2,737.00

COMMODITY RATES (Per 1. 000 Gallons):

31.30
1.90
2.40

5/8" x 3/4" Meter & 3/4" Meter - All Customer Classes
First 3,000 gallons
From 3,001 to 12,000 gallons
Over 12,000 gallons

Si .90
2.40

1" Meter-All Customer Classes
Fist 48,000 gallons
Over 48,000 gallons

881.90
2.40

1 1/2" Meter-All Customer Classes
First 105,000 Gallons
Over 105,000 Gallons

s1.90
2.40

2" Meter-All Customer Classes
First 125,000 Gallons
Over 125,000 Gallons

31.90
2.40

3" Meter- All Customer Classes
First 315,000 Gallons
Over 315,000 Gallons

881.90
2.40

4" Meter-All Customer Classes
First 350,000 Gallons
Over 350,000 Gallons



$1.90
6" Meter-All Customer Classes

First 950,000 Gallons
Over 950,000 Gallons

2.40

SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES:
(Refundable pursuant tO A.A.C. R14-2-405)

TotalService Line Charge Meter Charge

s 105.00
205.00
265.00
475.00
995.00

1,840.00
1,620.00
2,495.00
2,570.00
3,545.00
4,925.00
6,820.00

$415.00
415.00
465.00
520.00
800.00
800.00

1,015.00
1,135.00
1,430.00
1,610.00
2,150.00
2,270.00

NT

3 520.00
620.00
730.00
995.00

1,795.00
2,640.00
2,635.00
3,630.00
4,000.00
5,155.00
7,075.00
9,090.00

NT

5/8" x 3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter
1" Meter
1 '/2" Meter
Zu Turbine Meter
2" Compound Meter
3" Turbine Meter
3" Compound Meter
4" Turbine Meter
4" Compound Meter
6" Turbine Meter
6" Compound Meter
Over 6" NT

SERVICE CHARGE:

$40.00
35.00
50.00
25.00

*
**
m*

20.00
****

20.00
*****

Establishment
Reconnection (Delinquent)
After Hours Service Charge
Meter Test (If correct)
Deposit
Deposit Interest (Per Month)
Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months)
NSF check
Deferred Payment
Meter Re-Read (If Correct)
Late Payment Fee

*

**

***

****

*****

Deposit- Per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B) (7)
Deposit Interest-Per Commission rule A.A.C R-142-403(B)(3)
Reestablishment (within 12 months) Months off system times the monthly
minimum per Commission Rule A.A.C Rl4~2-403(D)
Deferred Payment- 1.50% of unpaid monthly balance.
Late Payment Fee- 1.50% or $3.00 per month of unpaid balance, whichever
is greater.

In addition to the collection of regular rates, the utility will collect from its customer
a proportionate share of any privileges, sales and use taxes. Per Commission Rule
A.A.C 14-2-409(D)(5).


